55

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VII.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT —continued.

Item,

19
20

21
29

23
24
25
26

STAMP DEPARTMENT—continued.

VOTE No. 86—continued.
OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL To-—continued.
Telephones :
Temporary Assistance—-
Extra clerks
Travelling allowances and expenses .
Trust and Agency Company of Australasia, refund of
annual license fee overpaid
Typewriters
Valuation fees
Valuator .o . i
Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-
cidental to the other items of the vote

Torar—Vore No. 36

LAND AND DEEDS REGISTRY.

1914-15,
Total number of officers .. 101
VOTE No. 37.
SALARIES—
ProressioNan Drvision,
Class A— £
1 at £725 .. 725
2 at £700 1,400
Class B—
1 at £550
Class C—
1 at £460
Class D—
2 at £365 730
3 at £325 e 975
Class H— —
2 at £260 . ..
CLERICAL Division.
Class 11— :
1 at £460 460
1 at £440 440
Class I11— _—
1 at £385
Class IV—
2 at £360 720
~ 2at £345 690
Class V— —_—
1 at £315 315
2 at £290 580
Class VI— —_—
1 at £260 260
2 at £245 490
. 3at £230 690
Class VII— E—
4 at £220 880
1 at £210 210
3 at £200 600
2 at £190 e 380
4 at £180 730
4 at £165 660
5 at £150 750
2 at £135 270
6 at £120 720

1914-15.

8,951

100

25
300

700
100
600

25

100

16,328

2,125
550

460

1,705
520

900
385

1,410

895

1,440

5,190



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

