Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

em.	STAMP DEPARTMENT—continued.			1914–15.		
			r communation	•		<u> </u>
	VOTE No. 36-c	ontinued.			£	£
19	UTHER CHARGES	FOR AND INCIDED	NTAL TOCON	tinued.		
20	Telephones Temporary A	·	•••	•••	100	
	Extra clerk	ssistance		i	05	
21		owances and expe		•••	25	
22	Trust and Ag	ency Company of	anses	refund of	300	
	annual lice	nse fee overpaid	····	retund of	700	
23	Typewriters				100	
$\frac{24}{25}$	Valuation fee	s			600	
26 i	Valuator		•••		25	
10	Contingencies	s, including unfor	eseen expend	diture in-		
ļ	cidental to	the other items of	f the vote	••••	100	
		TOTAL-VOT	W No 26		8,951	10.00
		TOTAL VOL	a 110, 90	•••		16,32
	LAND	AND DEEDS I	REGISTRV			
				1914-15.		
	VOTE No. 37.	Total number of of	ficers	101	14 A.	
1	SALARIES—					
-	DALARIES-	,				
	, T	PROFESSIONAL DIV	TRION			
	Class A—	NOTESSIONAL DIV	18100.	£		
	1 at £725	· · · · ·		$\tilde{725}$		
1	2 at £700	•••		1,400		
	Class B—				2,125	
	1 at £550	•••			550	
	Class C—					
	1 at £460	•••	•••	•	460	
	Class D 2 at £365					
	3 at £325	•••				
	Class E-	•••	•••	975	1 505	
	2 at £260				1,705	
			•••	•••	520	
		CLERICAL DIVISI	ON.			
	Class II—	•				
	$1 \text{ at } \pounds 460$	•••	•••	460		
	1 at £440 Class III	•••	•••	440		
	1 at £385				900	
	Class IV-	•••	•••	••••	385	
	2 at £360			720		
	2 at £345			690		
	Class V-				1,410	
	1 at £315	•••	•••	315	_,	
	2 at £290	•••		580		
	Class VI				895	*
	2 at £245		•••	260		
	3 at £230	•••	•••	490		
	Class VII—	•••	•••	690	1,440	
	4 at £220		•••	880	1,110	
	1 at £210		•••	210		
	3 at £200	••••	•••	600		· · ·
	2 at £190	•••	•••	380		
	4 at £180 4 at £165	•••	•••	720		
	$5 \text{ at } \pounds 150$	•••	•••	660		
1		•••	•••	750		-
1	Z 86 # 150					
	2 at £135 6 at £120	•••	•••	270 720		

CLASS VII.-JUSTICE DEPARTMENT-continued.